IDC Systems
Ribbon Connectors
90
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
PLASTIC SHELL RIBBON
CONNECTOR
14, 24, 36 AND 50
POSITION, FEMALE
LR92984 E60980
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBERS
F-FEMALE WITH F1-FEMALE WITH F2-FEMALE WITH NO. OF DIMENSIONS IN     MM
THRU-HOLE MOUNTING EARS MOUNTING EARS POS. INCHES
MOUNTING 3.5 MM THREADED 4-40 THREADED A B C D E F
EARS INSERT INSERT
622-14F 622-14F1 622-14F2 14
35.99 28.55 44.20 22.81 29.84 12.95
(1.417) (1.124) (1.740) (.898) (1.175) (.510)
622-24F 622-24F1 622-24F2 24
46.79 39.34 54.99 35.51 40.64 23.75
(1.842) (1.549) (2.165) (1.398) (1.600) (.935)
622-36F 622-36F1 622-36F2 36
59.74 52.30 67.95 50.75 53.59 36.70
(2.352) (2.059) (2.675) (1.998) (2.110) (1.445)
622-50F 622-50F1 622-50F2 50
74.85 67.41 83.06 68.53 68.83 51.81
(2.947) (2.654) (3.270) (2.698) (2.710) (2.040)
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
INSULATION MATERIAL: Glass filled